
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

June 2024   
 
Tuesday, 4 to Thursday, 
6 June  

Meeting of Trustees of the IFRS Foundation Singapore 

Monday, 10 June Six-monthly meeting with a supervised institution   

Tuesday, 11 June  Meeting of the Crypto Working Group of the Financial Stability 
Board (CWG-FSB) – teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 11 June Working visit to Fintell Alliance  Nieuwegein 

Thursday 13, and Friday, 
14 June  

Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 
(ECB) – teleconference  

 

Friday, 14 June  Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary Meeting  Toronto 

Tuesday, 18 June Meeting of the Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of 
the European Central Bank (ECB) – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 19 June 29th Macroprudential Forum (MPF) meeting of the European 
Central Bank – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 20 June 54e European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) meeting of the 
European Central Bank – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 20 June Presentation to the Board of Directors of the Association for 
Financial Markets (AFME) 

Amsterdam 

Friday, 21 June  Meeting with a supervised institution   

Friday, 21 June  Meeting with Executive Board Member of the Confederation of 
Netherlands Industry and Employers (VNO-NCW)  

Amsterdam 

Monday, 24 June Meeting with a supervised institution  

Monday, 24 June Meeting with Trustee of the IFRS Foundation – teleconference   

Monday, 24 June  Farewell reception of minister and state secretaries at the Ministry 
of Finance 

The Hague 

Tuesday, 25 June Meeting of the European Banking Authority’s Board of Supervisors 
(EBA-BoS) – teleconference  

 

Wednesday, 26 June Visit by senior management of the European Central Bank (ECB) Amsterdam 

Friday, 28 June  ECB Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference   

 


